Way Out West Arena - Remy Greer (Hemet, CA) - 09/25/2020
# 11 Rookie HC (2 cap sorter) - 32 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
96.34
96.34
108.31
108.31
117.31
117.31
117.1
117.1
84.22
84.22
47.9
47.9
59.79
59.79

6 HC - 32 teams

Q IO

Total
Time
103.6
103.6
72.88
72.88
99.2
99.2
68.07
68.07
47.8
47.8
58.96
58.96
54.92
54.92

2?2 tnawma

Total
Cattle
15
15
14
14
14
14
11
11
8
8
10
10
9
9

Total
Cattle
17
17
12
12
11
11
9
9
10
10
10
10
9
9

Last Name

Appenzeller
Laughton
Appenzeller
Watson
Memoli
Michel
Greer
Greer
Appenzeller
Greer
Greer
Laughton
Greer
Vanderziel

Last Name

McCoy
Wood
Nassaway
Wood
McDougal
Michel
Hochstetler
Vanderziel
Vaikona
Wood
Hochstetler
Wood
Hochstetler
McCoy

First Name

Colton
Jersi
Colton
Dottie
Marie
Monique
Remy
Kyle
Colton
Kyle
Remy
Jersi
Remy
Lauri

First Name

Matthew
Greg
Karen
Sharon
Amy
Monique
Marcus
Lauri
Elijah
Greg
Marcus
Greg
Marcus
Matthew

Amount
Won
$280.00
$280.00
$168.00
$168.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$280.00
$280.00
$168.00
$168.00
$112.00
$112.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Placing
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All Levels HC - 54 teams

Placing
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Total  Total
Time  Cattle
110.15 15
110.15 15
117.45 15
117.45 15
113.38 13
113.38 13
44 .33 11
44 33 11
42.28 10
42.28 10
51.16 10
51.16 10
52.69 10
52.69 10
Total  Total
Time  Cattle
129.27 30
129.27 30
135.16 30
135.16 30
135.93 29
135.93 29
116.8 25
116.8 25
151.32 25
151.32 25
124.25 24
124.25 24
102.85 23
102.85 23
134.49 23
134.49 23
29.28 10

Last Name

Christian
Vaikona
Cantrell
Morgan
Avery
Wood
Jamarillo
McDougal
Christian
Christian
Jamarillo
Wood
McCoy
McDougal

Last Name

Christian
Greer
Greer

Tamme
Christy
McNeel
Christian
Christy
Devenport
Hernandez
Davis
McCoy
Greer
Hanson
Jamarillo
Tomoni
McCoy

First Name

Mike
Elijah
Gail
Heather
Sandy
Greg
Hector
Amy
Mike
Jennifer
Hector
Greg
Matthew
Amy

First Name

Mike
Remy
Remy
Valdes
Kimberly
Wayne
Mike
Kimberly
Lynn
Tracey
Kelley
Matthew
Remy
Keith
Hector
Emalee
Matthew

Amount
Won
$288.75
$288.75
$173.25
$173.25
$115.50
$115.50
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$349.65
$349.65
$262.24
$262.24
$174.83
$174.83
$87.41
$87.41
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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9 29.28 10 McDougal
10 35.16 10 Hernandez
10 35.16 10 Lofton

All Levels HC Fast Go - 54 teams

: Total  Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name

1 27.73 10 Jamarillo
1 27.73 10 Tomoni

2 29.28 10 McCoy

2

29.28 10 McDougal

Amy
Tracey
Michael

First Name

Hector
Emalee
Matthew
Amy

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$42.52
$42.52
$28.35
$28.35

1
0.5
0.5



